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LEAGUE #471: YORKTOWN MIXED
WEEK #21 - 1/23/19

CENTER PHONE: 630-690-2400
WEDNESDAY - 7:15 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JOE MOLARO PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: LESLIE CUEVAS PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 3 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 4-THE MAGIC MARKERS 14 17 4 .809 65503 919 1047 2992 95 45
2. #11-CUBSTRKER 5 16 5 .761 64691 806 947 2618 59 81
3. # 9-OLDIES BUT GOODIES 7 16 5 .761 64689 840 991 2827 94 46
4. # 6-LANE BRAINS 13 15 6 .714 64924 888 996 2858 72 68
5. #12-STEVE AND THE SENIORS 8 14 7 .666 65147 891 1035 2870 92 48
6. # 5-SCHWEDDY BALLS 11 13 8 .619 64838 878 1062 2931 77 63
7. # 8-HAPPY HOOKERS 10 10 11 .476 63410 813 961 2725 45 95
8. # 1-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 9 8 13 .380 64150 808 940 2624 59 81
9. # 3-THE CRUISERS 15 6 15 .285 63818 736 848 2432 56 84
10. # 2-ID NO TAP THAT 16 5 16 .238 64191 800 880 2569 71 69
11. #10-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 12 4 17 .190 63397 679 796 2235 52 88
12. # 7-NICE RACK 6 2 19 .095 64541 910 1067 2996 66 74
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 6

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 RYAN UTTECH 765 STEVE WOJDYLA 227.3 STEVE WOJDYLA
279 STEVE WOJDYLA 732 REID STEINBACH 219.1 REID STEINBACH
279 JOE MOLARO 726 RYAN UTTECH 212.9 RYAN UTTECH
278 JIM MILLER 724 JIM MILLER 209.4 JOE MOLARO
267 REID STEINBACH 714 JOE MOLARO 200.5 JIM MILLER
267 DREW STEINBACH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
305 ODIS HORNE SR 836 ODIS HORNE SR
303 PAUL TRAUTWEIN 820 PAUL TRAUTWEIN
303 DREW STEINBACH 782 JOHN JACKMAN
296 DON SOUCEK 776 PAUL KOZLICK
290 CRAIG BROWN 773 DON SOUCEK

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
277 TRACY WRASE 689 BARB WELNOWSKI 205.5 BARB WELNOWSKI
270 BARB WELNOWSKI 676 STEFANIE WRASE 196.9 STEFANIE WRASE
257 MICHELLE FUNK 660 LESLIE CUEVAS 189.9 LESLIE CUEVAS
255 LESLIE CUEVAS 631 TRACY WRASE 179.4 TRACY WRASE
245 STEFANIE WRASE 622 MICHELLE FUNK 170.4 MICHELLE FUNK

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
324 JANICE TEAGUE 768 JANICE TEAGUE
293 MICHELLE FUNK 756 LESLIE CUEVAS
287 LESLIE CUEVAS 746 MICHELLE FUNK
284 KONNIE WESCOTT 745 STEFANIE WRASE
278 HOLLY ZICHA 726 HOLLY ZICHA

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1067 NICE RACK 2996 NICE RACK
1062 SCHWEDDY BALLS 2992 THE MAGIC MARKERS
1047 THE MAGIC MARKERS 2931 SCHWEDDY BALLS
1035 STEVE AND THE SENIORS 2870 STEVE AND THE SENIORS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1277 SCHWEDDY BALLS 3576 SCHWEDDY BALLS
1235 NICE RACK 3493 THE MAGIC MARKERS
1215 CUBSTRKER 3448 OLDIES BUT GOODIES
1214 THE MAGIC MARKERS 3447 LANE BRAINS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 STEVE WOJDYLA MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 267 DREW STEINBACH
706 STEVE WOJDYLA MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 662 JOHN ALLISON

MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 662 DON SOUCEK
303 DREW STEINBACH MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 285 DON SOUCEK
773 DON SOUCEK MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 734 JOHN ALLISON



202 GAYE WANKEWYCZ WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 181 LESLIE CUEVAS
495 BARB WELNOWSKI WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 491 GAYE WANKEWYCZ
262 AUDREY KURTIS WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 255 GAYE WANKEWYCZ
694 JANICE TEAGUE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 684 JENNY HUDSON

+128 DON SOUCEK MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 83 JOHN ALLISON
+ 58 JANICE TEAGUE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 54 JENNY HUDSON

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-WE'VE BEEN FRAMED TM #5-SCHWEDDY BALLS TM #9-OLDIES BUT GOODIES
NORM BAKER 178 37 8566 48 178 JIM MILLER 199 18 11430 57 200 DEBBIE BOKR 143 63 8064 54 149
JIM SCHNUTE 182 35 10907 60 181 CATHY MILLER 159 65 1331 9 147 AUDREY KURTIS 127 85 6751 54 125
JOHN JACKMAN 171 36 10210 57 179 DON SOUCEK 182 36 10851 60 180 MEL BECKER 159 52 7777 48 162
JEROME ADAMS 162 62 7741 51 151 PAUL TRAUTWEIN 183 35 10919 60 181 ODIS HORNE SR 169 39 10612 60 176
SUZIE STEINMETZ 133 78 8035 60 133 PAUL KOZLICK 175 37 10701 60 178 JOE MOLARO 208 9 12565 60 209
BRAD MUNDSCHENK 150 63 0 0 ARLENE KOZLICK 131 78 5995 45 133 JIM FRITZ 246 0 3578 15 238
KATHY TANSLEY --- 84 3046 24 126

TM #2-ID NO TAP THAT TM #6-LANE BRAINS TM #10-THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
AMANDA CONRAD 111 96 6152 54 113 RICH PRIORE 174 42 10401 60 173 LAUREN FLENTGE 117 90 7195 60 119
MIKE ZIMMERMAN 162 58 9311 60 155 REID STEINBACH 208 0 11179 51 219 JENNY HUDSON 119 86 7464 60 124
NICK TRAUTH --- 54 480 3 160 JOE QUIX 187 32 11072 60 184 JOE DEMARCO 173 45 10213 60 170
MIKE ST AUBIN 167 40 10006 57 175 DREW STEINBACH 184 35 9805 54 181 SARAH STONEBRAKER --- 92 4238 36 117
RYAN UTTECH 208 7 11497 54 212 GREG STEINBACH 129 77 3629 27 134 MATT MARSEHALK --- 94 2079 18 115

MAYA KOEHLER 143 74 2472 18 137
FESS BRYSON 200 27 1708 9 189
COURTNEY GARNER --- 98 333 3 111

TM #3-THE CRUISERS TM #7-NICE RACK TM #11-CUBSTRKER
LESLIE LABELLE 131 86 7113 57 124 TRACY WRASE 173 36 7897 44 179 BRIAN EBALO 148 62 9117 60 151
BARB SCIENSKI 143 71 7949 56 141 BARB WELNOWSKI 193 13 10483 51 205 FRANK LATO 167 45 9175 54 169
STEVE WANKEWYCZ 152 55 9518 60 158 HOLLY ZICHA 163 54 5762 36 160 LONNIE TEAGUE 159 47 10020 60 167
GAYE WANKEWYCZ 165 53 9715 60 161 STEFANIE WRASE 188 21 7681 39 196 JANICE TEAGUE 139 70 8579 60 142

LESLIE CUEVAS 188 27 4938 26 189 STU BETTS 180 39 9504 54 176
MICHELLE FUNK 161 45 10224 60 170

TM #4-THE MAGIC MARKERS TM #8-HAPPY HOOKERS TM #12-STEVE AND THE SENIORS
ALAN FRANCIS 148 57 9400 60 156 TOM FIGLEWICZ 151 71 8485 60 141 KAREN WOJDYLA 144 66 8792 60 146
AL KRAUSE 181 35 0 0 KONNIE WESCOTT 158 49 6290 38 165 ARLENE WOJDYLA 154 60 8737 57 153
EDD BOCKMAN 190 27 10866 57 190 CRAIG BROWN 190 22 9968 51 195 MARK WOJDYLA 172 40 10555 60 175
DANIEL ALVARADO 184 28 11335 60 188 JOHN ALLISON 193 21 5897 30 196 GREG WOJDYLA 182 31 10553 57 185
DIANA ALVARADO 123 87 0 0 LANCE MALCZEWSKI --- 71 423 3 141 STEVE WOJDYLA 223 0 12961 57 227
WILLIE GRANT 199 24 11625 60 193
RUMUALDO NAJERA 192 27 11447 60 190

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEITH MOELLER 198 19 0 0 SURESH DESAI 130 81 0 0 NICK RZECZKOWSKI 169 45 0 0
DAVE KOFRON 169 54 3354 21 159 SHERRY JIRIK 130 81 0 0 GREG KOZLICK 141 71 0 0
MIKE DLHY 205 13 0 0 STEVE RADOVANIC 123 87 0 0 TOM MORGAN 164 52 2922 18 162
JOANNE CROWE 98 109 0 0 MIKE NOTTELMANN 206 12 590 3 196* CARLOS LEWIS 188 28 518 3 172*
KYLE HACK 114 95 392 3 130* ROB HENRY 210 9 668 3 222* KATHY TRANSLEY 134 77 0 0
JOHN VOLMER --- 84 378 3 126

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10 *11-12 13-14 15-16
1/23/19 11-7 9-12 1-8 5-10 6-4 3-2
1/30/19 12-8 1-6 10-7 11-2 5-3 9-4
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WEEK #20 - 1/16/19

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
NORM BAKER 151 160 192 503 8566 48 178 248 629 288 746 37
JIM SCHNUTE 201 200 148 549 10907 60 181 237 633 269 729 35
JOHN JACKMAN 178 180 191 549 10210 57 179 244 662 284 782 36
JEROME ADAMS 128 136 189 453 7741 51 151 209 514 251 668 62
SUZIE STEINMETZ 134 116 118 368 8035 60 133 177 469 253 712 78
BRAD MUNDSCHENK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
KATHY TANSLEY ... ... ... ... 3046 24 126 163 408 248 663 84

TM #2 - ID NO TAP THAT
AMANDA CONRAD 104 149 125 378 6152 54 113 156 399 256 695 96
MIKE ZIMMERMAN 158 194 144 496 9311 60 155 194 550 257 754 58
NICK TRAUTH 177 144 159 480 480 3 160 177 480 0 0 54
MIKE ST AUBIN 162 176 199 537 10006 57 175 222 602 267 725 40
RYAN UTTECH 224 217 179 620 11497 54 212 299 726 284 741 7

TM #3 - THE CRUISERS
LESLIE LABELLE 143 119 90 352 7113 57 124 169 439 257 721 86
BARB SCIENSKI 159 121 (132) 412 7949 56 141 191 522 262 723 71
STEVE WANKEWYCZ 168 145 139 452 9518 60 158 215 538 269 711 55
GAYE WANKEWYCZ 202 137 152 491 9715 60 161 210 549 263 717 53

TM #4 - THE MAGIC MARKERS
ALAN FRANCIS 192 153 159 504 9400 60 156 209 511 260 682 57
AL KRAUSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
EDD BOCKMAN 194 186 196 576 10866 57 190 246 669 276 768 27
DANIEL ALVARADO 142 191 164 497 11335 60 188 254 679 283 766 28
DIANA ALVARADO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
WILLIE GRANT 182 185 244 611 11625 60 193 266 670 271 748 24
RUMUALDO NAJERA 196 158 195 549 11447 60 190 243 650 278 755 27

TM #5 - SCHWEDDY BALLS
JIM MILLER 172 234 206 612 11430 57 200 278 724 280 738 18
CATHY MILLER 134 176 134 444 1331 9 147 176 468 0 0 65
DON SOUCEK 248 191 223 662 10851 60 180 258 662 296 773 36
PAUL TRAUTWEIN 209 160 195 564 10919 60 181 257 682 303 820 35
PAUL KOZLICK 159 158 241 558 10701 60 178 242 641 287 776 37
ARLENE KOZLICK ... ... ... ... 5995 45 133 177 461 251 677 78

TM #6 - LANE BRAINS
RICH PRIORE 144 165 197 506 10401 60 173 214 573 257 702 42
REID STEINBACH 222 192 234 648 11179 51 219 267 732 265 750 0
JOE QUIX 181 174 147 502 11072 60 184 253 638 288 740 32
DREW STEINBACH 155 267 174 596 9805 54 181 267 596 303 706 35
GREG STEINBACH 169 132 137 438 3629 27 134 169 440 248 680 77
MAYA KOEHLER ... ... ... ... 2472 18 137 179 453 245 672 74
FESS BRYSON ... ... ... ... 1708 9 189 226 630 0 0 27
COURTNEY GARNER ... ... ... ... 333 3 111 145 333 0 0 98

TM #7 - NICE RACK
TRACY WRASE 159 157 158 474 7897 44 179 277 631 263 717 36
BARB WELNOWSKI 177 142 176 495 10483 51 205 270 689 264 713 13
HOLLY ZICHA 143 158 129 430 5762 36 160 223 561 278 726 54
STEFANIE WRASE ... ... ... ... 7681 39 196 245 676 258 745 21
LESLIE CUEVAS 159 181 (181) 521 4938 26 189 255 660 287 756 27
MICHELLE FUNK 151 178 158 487 10224 60 170 257 622 293 746 45

TM #8 - HAPPY HOOKERS
TOM FIGLEWICZ 104 153 139 396 8485 60 141 195 512 262 724 71
KONNIE WESCOTT 157 176 151 484 6290 38 165 234 550 284 706 49
CRAIG BROWN (185) (185) (185) 555 9968 51 195 263 659 290 740 22
JOHN ALLISON 225 235 202 662 5897 30 196 257 666 271 743 21
LANCE MALCZEWSKI 138 142 143 423 423 3 141 143 423 0 0 71
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WEEK #20 - 1/16/19

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #9 - OLDIES BUT GOODIES
DEBBIE BOKR 146 147 125 418 8064 54 149 200 520 264 711 63
AUDREY KURTIS 137 106 176 419 6751 54 125 189 427 275 685 85
MEL BECKER 157 172 149 478 7777 48 162 198 550 252 715 52
ODIS HORNE SR 179 197 185 561 10612 60 176 263 710 305 836 39
JOE MOLARO 247 189 213 649 12565 60 209 279 714 287 738 9
JIM FRITZ ... ... ... ... 3578 15 238 269 759 257 709 0

TM #10 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
LAUREN FLENTGE 92 116 103 311 7195 60 119 175 441 256 657 90
JENNY HUDSON 163 126 134 423 7464 60 124 183 428 272 695 86
JOE DEMARCO 169 169 174 512 10213 60 170 221 598 267 739 45
SARAH STONEBRAKER 117 92 145 354 4238 36 117 174 395 267 681 92
MATT MARSEHALK 128 131 147 406 2079 18 115 147 406 245 700 94

TM #11 - CUBSTRKER
BRIAN EBALO 151 155 211 517 9117 60 151 211 519 274 708 62
FRANK LATO 223 124 173 520 9175 54 169 225 555 268 692 45
LONNIE TEAGUE 178 130 160 468 10020 60 167 223 574 269 715 47
JANICE TEAGUE 179 134 171 484 8579 60 142 241 519 324 768 70
STU BETTS 189 192 171 552 9504 54 176 243 624 285 750 39

TM #12 - STEVE AND THE SENIORS
KAREN WOJDYLA 117 126 180 423 8792 60 146 209 497 274 692 66
ARLENE WOJDYLA 147 126 160 433 8737 57 153 208 550 254 693 60
MARK WOJDYLA 161 179 181 521 10555 60 175 247 595 289 718 40
GREG WOJDYLA 161 135 191 487 10553 57 185 245 668 278 767 31
STEVE WOJDYLA 256 182 268 706 12961 57 227 279 765 279 765 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEITH MOELLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
SURESH DESAI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
NICK RZECZKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
DAVE KOFRON ... ... ... ... 3354 21 159 202 504 248 667 54
SHERRY JIRIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
GREG KOZLICK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
MIKE DLHY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
STEVE RADOVANIC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
TOM MORGAN ... ... ... ... 2922 18 162 192 512 245 673 52
JOANNE CROWE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
MIKE NOTTELMANN ... ... ... ... 590 3 196 245 590 0 0 12
CARLOS LEWIS ... ... ... ... 518 3 172 224 518 0 0 28
KYLE HACK ... ... ... ... 392 3 130 151 392 0 0 95
ROB HENRY ... ... ... ... 668 3 222 227 668 0 0 9
KATHY TRANSLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
JOHN VOLMER ... ... ... ... 378 3 126 149 378 0 0 84

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10 *11-12 13-14 15-16
1/23/19 11-7 9-12 1-8 5-10 6-4 3-2
1/30/19 12-8 1-6 10-7 11-2 5-3 9-4
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
NORM BAKER 151 160 192 503 8566 48 178 248 629 288 746 37
JIM SCHNUTE 201 200 148 549 10907 60 181 237 633 269 729 35
JOHN JACKMAN 178 180 191 549 10210 57 179 244 662 284 782 36
JEROME ADAMS 128 136 189 453 7741 51 151 209 514 251 668 62
SUZIE STEINMETZ 134 116 118 368 8035 60 133 177 469 253 712 78
BRAD MUNDSCHENK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
KATHY TANSLEY ... ... ... ... 3046 24 126 163 408 248 663 84

TM #2 - ID NO TAP THAT
AMANDA CONRAD 104 149 125 378 6152 54 113 156 399 256 695 96
MIKE ZIMMERMAN 158 194 144 496 9311 60 155 194 550 257 754 58
NICK TRAUTH 177 144 159 480 480 3 160 177 480 0 0 54
MIKE ST AUBIN 162 176 199 537 10006 57 175 222 602 267 725 40
RYAN UTTECH 224 217 179 620 11497 54 212 299 726 284 741 7

TM #3 - THE CRUISERS
LESLIE LABELLE 143 119 90 352 7113 57 124 169 439 257 721 86
BARB SCIENSKI 159 121 (132) 412 7949 56 141 191 522 262 723 71
STEVE WANKEWYCZ 168 145 139 452 9518 60 158 215 538 269 711 55
GAYE WANKEWYCZ 202 137 152 491 9715 60 161 210 549 263 717 53

TM #4 - THE MAGIC MARKERS
ALAN FRANCIS 192 153 159 504 9400 60 156 209 511 260 682 57
AL KRAUSE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
EDD BOCKMAN 194 186 196 576 10866 57 190 246 669 276 768 27
DANIEL ALVARADO 142 191 164 497 11335 60 188 254 679 283 766 28
DIANA ALVARADO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
WILLIE GRANT 182 185 244 611 11625 60 193 266 670 271 748 24
RUMUALDO NAJERA 196 158 195 549 11447 60 190 243 650 278 755 27

TM #5 - SCHWEDDY BALLS
JIM MILLER 172 234 206 612 11430 57 200 278 724 280 738 18
CATHY MILLER 134 176 134 444 1331 9 147 176 468 0 0 65
DON SOUCEK 248 191 223 662 10851 60 180 258 662 296 773 36
PAUL TRAUTWEIN 209 160 195 564 10919 60 181 257 682 303 820 35
PAUL KOZLICK 159 158 241 558 10701 60 178 242 641 287 776 37
ARLENE KOZLICK ... ... ... ... 5995 45 133 177 461 251 677 78

TM #6 - LANE BRAINS
RICH PRIORE 144 165 197 506 10401 60 173 214 573 257 702 42
REID STEINBACH 222 192 234 648 11179 51 219 267 732 265 750 0
JOE QUIX 181 174 147 502 11072 60 184 253 638 288 740 32
DREW STEINBACH 155 267 174 596 9805 54 181 267 596 303 706 35
GREG STEINBACH 169 132 137 438 3629 27 134 169 440 248 680 77
MAYA KOEHLER ... ... ... ... 2472 18 137 179 453 245 672 74
FESS BRYSON ... ... ... ... 1708 9 189 226 630 0 0 27
COURTNEY GARNER ... ... ... ... 333 3 111 145 333 0 0 98

TM #7 - NICE RACK
TRACY WRASE 159 157 158 474 7897 44 179 277 631 263 717 36
BARB WELNOWSKI 177 142 176 495 10483 51 205 270 689 264 713 13
HOLLY ZICHA 143 158 129 430 5762 36 160 223 561 278 726 54
STEFANIE WRASE ... ... ... ... 7681 39 196 245 676 258 745 21
LESLIE CUEVAS 159 181 (181) 521 4938 26 189 255 660 287 756 27
MICHELLE FUNK 151 178 158 487 10224 60 170 257 622 293 746 45

TM #8 - HAPPY HOOKERS
TOM FIGLEWICZ 104 153 139 396 8485 60 141 195 512 262 724 71
KONNIE WESCOTT 157 176 151 484 6290 38 165 234 550 284 706 49
CRAIG BROWN (185) (185) (185) 555 9968 51 195 263 659 290 740 22
JOHN ALLISON 225 235 202 662 5897 30 196 257 666 271 743 21
LANCE MALCZEWSKI 138 142 143 423 423 3 141 143 423 0 0 71
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #9 - OLDIES BUT GOODIES
DEBBIE BOKR 146 147 125 418 8064 54 149 200 520 264 711 63
AUDREY KURTIS 137 106 176 419 6751 54 125 189 427 275 685 85
MEL BECKER 157 172 149 478 7777 48 162 198 550 252 715 52
ODIS HORNE SR 179 197 185 561 10612 60 176 263 710 305 836 39
JOE MOLARO 247 189 213 649 12565 60 209 279 714 287 738 9
JIM FRITZ ... ... ... ... 3578 15 238 269 759 257 709 0

TM #10 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
LAUREN FLENTGE 92 116 103 311 7195 60 119 175 441 256 657 90
JENNY HUDSON 163 126 134 423 7464 60 124 183 428 272 695 86
JOE DEMARCO 169 169 174 512 10213 60 170 221 598 267 739 45
SARAH STONEBRAKER 117 92 145 354 4238 36 117 174 395 267 681 92
MATT MARSEHALK 128 131 147 406 2079 18 115 147 406 245 700 94

TM #11 - CUBSTRKER
BRIAN EBALO 151 155 211 517 9117 60 151 211 519 274 708 62
FRANK LATO 223 124 173 520 9175 54 169 225 555 268 692 45
LONNIE TEAGUE 178 130 160 468 10020 60 167 223 574 269 715 47
JANICE TEAGUE 179 134 171 484 8579 60 142 241 519 324 768 70
STU BETTS 189 192 171 552 9504 54 176 243 624 285 750 39

TM #12 - STEVE AND THE SENIORS
KAREN WOJDYLA 117 126 180 423 8792 60 146 209 497 274 692 66
ARLENE WOJDYLA 147 126 160 433 8737 57 153 208 550 254 693 60
MARK WOJDYLA 161 179 181 521 10555 60 175 247 595 289 718 40
GREG WOJDYLA 161 135 191 487 10553 57 185 245 668 278 767 31
STEVE WOJDYLA 256 182 268 706 12961 57 227 279 765 279 765 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
KEITH MOELLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
SURESH DESAI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
NICK RZECZKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
DAVE KOFRON ... ... ... ... 3354 21 159 202 504 248 667 54
SHERRY JIRIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
GREG KOZLICK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
MIKE DLHY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
STEVE RADOVANIC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
TOM MORGAN ... ... ... ... 2922 18 162 192 512 245 673 52
JOANNE CROWE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
MIKE NOTTELMANN ... ... ... ... 590 3 196 245 590 0 0 12
CARLOS LEWIS ... ... ... ... 518 3 172 224 518 0 0 28
KYLE HACK ... ... ... ... 392 3 130 151 392 0 0 95
ROB HENRY ... ... ... ... 668 3 222 227 668 0 0 9
KATHY TRANSLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
JOHN VOLMER ... ... ... ... 378 3 126 149 378 0 0 84

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 5-6 7-8 9-10 *11-12 13-14 15-16
1/23/19 11-7 9-12 1-8 5-10 6-4 3-2
1/30/19 12-8 1-6 10-7 11-2 5-3 9-4


